Redexim

Verti-Knife® 2500

The prime function of the Verti-Knife® is to keep the surfaces of
sports turf open & able to breathe. The Verti-Knife® runs round discs
of different diameters and configurations through the soil. The
cutting discs prune roots to encourage growth. This fast & effective

tool can be used year-round.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Number of axles

Number of knives (blades)
Distance between knife discs (mm)
Distance between knife discs (inch)
Standard knife thickness (mm)
Min. Tractor HP required

Min. lifting capacity (kg)

Min. lifting capacity (LBS)

Max. capacity ( m? hr)

Max. capacity (ft? hr)

Three-point hitch

%\//\

ASIA PACIFIC

Redexim World Headquarters
redexim@redexim.com

+31 (0)30 69 33 227

Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia

EnTaUP Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com

Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2021 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

116.250.000
2.52

99

80

3.15

25

2250

4960

2

72

35

1.38

3

80

2250

4960

25200
271251
3-point CAT 2

Redexim North America Charterhouse Turf Machinery
PaulH@redeximna.com sales@charterhouse-tm.co.uk
t+1(0)636 825 8300 +44(0)1428 661222

f +1(0)636 825 8302




