Redexim

Verti-Knife® 2500

The prime function of the Verti-Knife® is to keep the surfaces of sports turf open & able to breathe. The Verti-Knife® runs round discs of different diameters and configurations through the soil. The cutting discs prune roots to encourage growth. This fast & effective tool can be used year-round.





Specifications	
SKU	116.250.000
Working width (m)	2.52
Working width (inch)	99
Max. Working depth (mm)	80
Max. Working depth (inch)	3.15
Max. Working speed (km h)	25
Weight (kg)	2250
Weight (lbs)	4960
Number of axles	2
Number of knives (blades)	72
Distance between knife discs (mm)	35
Distance between knife discs (inch)	1.38
Standard knife thickness (mm)	3
Min. Tractor HP required	80
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	2250
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)	4960
Max. capacity (m² hr)	25200
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	271251
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 2



Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

